
10521100920000000Parcel

Situs 0 210 15TH STR.

Garfield SALES RECORD CARD

Owner
Sale Date

WOMMACK, ERIC LEON &
09/09/20

Sale Price

Acres

  255,000

        0.19 Total

Dwelling Value

Land Value

Site Improvement

Outbuildings

  177,844

158,200

  9,244

  5,000

  5,400

Year Built  1939

Bedrooms   4

Building SF

Full Baths

    2148

  3

Half Baths   0

Kitchens   1

Bsmt SF  1468.00

PO BOX 125

POMEROY, WA. 99347

BUILDING

MicroSolve CAMA 2000

Descr: E. 104' OF N. 30' OFLOT 9; E. 104'
OF LO

  1NBHD:

      0Prior



10580100711000000Parcel

Situs 0 678 ARLINGTON STREET

Garfield SALES RECORD CARD

Owner
Sale Date

JOHNSON, CARL L. &
09/16/20

Sale Price

Acres

  160,000

        0.21 Total

Dwelling Value

Land Value

Site Improvement

Outbuildings

  113,275

 98,100

  9,675

  5,000

    500

Year Built  1925

Bedrooms   3

Building SF

Full Baths

    1561

  1

Half Baths   0

Kitchens   1

Bsmt SF     0.00

PO BOX 935

POMEROY, WA 99347

BUILDING

MicroSolve CAMA 2000

Descr: LOT 7BLK. 1

  1NBHD:

      0Prior



10530200410300000Parcel

Situs 0 1528 MAIN STR.

Garfield SALES RECORD CARD

Owner
Sale Date

HERMAN, BRYCE Z. &
09/25/20

Sale Price

Acres

  105,000

        0.17 Total

Dwelling Value

Land Value

Site Improvement

Outbuildings

   74,875

 61,500

  7,875

  5,000

    500

Year Built  1930

Bedrooms   3

Building SF

Full Baths

    1127

  1

Half Baths   0

Kitchens   1

Bsmt SF   110.00

1801 7TH AVE #D

LEWISTON, ID 83501

BUILDING

MicroSolve CAMA 2000

Descr: LOT 4BLK. 2

  1NBHD:

      0Prior
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